
With French Fries or Side Salad

    14 

14

17 

SAGUARO GRILLED CHEESE 
House Made Chorizo, Chipotle Aioli, White Cheddar, 9 Grain Bread

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH 
House Pickles, Cabbage, Jalapeño Ranch, Whole Wheat Bun

EL JEFE BURGER 
Melted Sharp Cheddar, Pickled Serranos, Chipotle Mayo, 
Whole Wheat Burger Bun

10

12 

Add Skirt Steak 14, Chicken Breast 8, Steelhead Trout 10, Shrimp 12

House Salad 
Raddish, Guava Vinaigrette 

WEDGE SALAD 
Gem Lettuce, Grape Tomatoes, Shaved Red Onions, 
Cotija, Jalapeno Ranch

16 

15 

15 

16 

15 

15 

BAJA FISH 
Beer Battered Mahi, Chipotle Mayo, Cabbage, Pico de Gallo  

POLLO VERDE 
Queso Fresco, Pickled Red Onions, Chipotle Mayo

PORK CARNITAS 
Salsa Verde, Chicharron, Salsa Verde 

CARNE ASADA 
Shaved Onions, Tomatillo Avocado Sauce

ROASTED SWEET POTATO TACOS 
Roasted Garlic Mayo, Mixed Herbs, Salsa Macha  

POLLO VERDE QUESADILLA 
Chihuahua Cheese, Chipotle Remoulade

7 

9

4

	









Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, eggs or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of foodborne illness. 18% GRATUITY ADDED TO TABLES OF 6 OR MORE.

8 

10 
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ROASTED SALSA 
House-made Charred Tomato Salsa, Tortilla Chips

GUACAMOLE
Avocado, Lime, Serrano, Onions, Cilantro, Tortilla Chips

SHRIMP AVOCADO CEVICHE    
Shaved Red Onions, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Pickled Serranos, Crispy 
Tortilla 

EL JEFE NACHOS 
Tortilla Chips, Mixed Queso, Black Beans, Pico de Gallo, Tomatoes, 
Radishes, Arbol Chile Sauce, Crema, Cilantro. 
Add Pollo Verde 3, Pork Carnitas 3, Carne Asada 3

Executive Chef GREGORIO CALDERIN
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Vegan & Organic

12/44 
12/44

10/38
10/40 
10/40 

10/40 

TINTO 
CABERNET 
PINOT NOIR 
BLANCO 
SAUV BLANC 
CHARDONNAY 
PROSECCO 
ROSÉ 
STILL 
SPARKLING 10/40

	

12 

12 

Large Format  48

HOUSE
SUBLIME
JUST OUTSTANDING IPA 
BUENAVEZA
MAUI PINEAPPLE MANA WHEAT

7
8
8
8
8

TIPSY CACTUS 
Jalapeño-Infused Blanco Tequila, Mezcal, Charred Pineapple, Fresh Lime, 
Topped with IPA

EL DULCE 
Cucumber Infused Vodka, Elderflower, Simple Syrup, Fresh Lime, Tajin Rim

JARRITOS 5
Grapef ru i t ,  Mandar in ,  Tamar ind,  St rawberry

6
6




